(597-20/

gy
=2
= =4
CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM § 2,,
~q IT8
o ;8
<
z 3E
R -
T 3%
PROJECT: US 1 @ Rattliff Road CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 01
Intersection Improvement Project DATE: 08/20/10
CONTRACT NUMBER: CM1606
TO CONTRACTOR: United Brothers Development Corporation

Reason for Change Order: FDOT Comments & Changes to Plan Sheets 3, 4, 7, & 10; Delete 2 ea. 18” MES
(Index 272), Add 2 ea. 18” MES (Index 273), Delete 1,066 SY Performance Turf, Add 1,066 SY Performance

Turf, Sod.

Original Contract SUM...........ovvvviiiniiiiiiniiereenereeeeaen. $ 113.487.33
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ .00
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order.............c.c.c.ooeee.e $ 113.,487.33
Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct).........ccccocenvenneni. $ 2,424.94
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order...................... $ 115.912.27

Net Increase (Decrease) of contract days of this Change Order: 0 Days

NI

EIO]eCt Manager (Dep ent Head)

APPROVED BY:

=)
=
S
N
gz =~ R0
APPROVED BY: Qn -<Lﬂ?” 74% DATE: 5{/}:,-/@ z ==
S
3

Contract Manager

APPROVED BY: J/\, N /fw_.a DATE: _ 3-2-/0
Director of Office of Margigement & Budget

APPROVED BY: DATE: _ 1 / 7/ /©
C oordinator U

11:01WY 014350102

SEARTOVNYN LIVEINGT
N3N




SECTION 00 63 49

WORK CHANGE DIRECTIVE

PROJECT: _US 1 @ Ratliff Road REQUEST NO: 1

PURCHASE ORDER NO.: 10000591-00
CONTRACTOR: United Brothers Development Corporation

You are directed to proceed promptly with the following change(s):

Description: ___Delete 2 ea. MES (Index 272}; Add 2 ea. MES ({Index 273); Delete 1066 SY of
Performance Turf; Add 1066 SY Performance Turf, Sod

Purpose of Work Directive Change: FDOT Comments & Changes to Plan Sheets 3, 7, 8 &10

Attachments: EDOT Stamped Plan Sheets 3, 7, 8 &10 and United Brothers Development Corp. Cost
Proposal

If a claim is made that the above change(s) have affected the Contract Price or Contract Time, any claim
for a Change Order based thereon will involve one of the following methods of determining the effect of
the change(s).

Method of determining a change in Contract Price:

[ ] Time and materials

[X] Unit prices

[ ] Cost plus fixed fee

[X] Other —United Brothers Development Corp. Cost Proposal

Estimated increase (decrease) in Contract Price: $ 2,424.94

If the change involves an increase, the estimated amount is not to be exceeded without further

authorization.

Method of determining change in Contract Time: N/A
[ ] Contractor's records

[ ] Owner's records

[ ] Other
Estimated increase (decrease) in Contract Time: 0 days.

If the change involves an increase, the estimated time is not to be exceeded without further
authorization.

AUTHORIZED BY: DATE:
| A— &:2 o 4 /‘ ’ / 19
ﬂ' M

Section 00 63 49-1




SECTION 00 63 63

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM

US 1 @ Ratliff Road No.

PROJECT

DATE OF ISSUANCE

EFFECTIVE DATE:

NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

CCOUNTY Contract / Purchase Order No.: Bid No. NC10-016/P.0O. No. 10000591-00

CONTRACTOR: United Brothers Development Corporation

ENGINEER / ARCHITECT: England-Thims & Miller

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Description: Delete 2 ea. 18" MES (Index 272), Add 2 ea. 18" MES (index 273), Delete 1,066 SY Performance Turf,

Add 1,066 SY Performance Turf, Sod

Reason for Change Order: FDOT Comiments & Changes lo Plan Sheets 3, 7, 8 & 10

Attachments: FDOT Stamped Plan Sheets 3, 7, 8 & 10 and United Brothers Development Corp. Cost Proposal

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:

Original Contract Price

$_113.487.33

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

Original Conlract Times

Net change from previous Change Orders No. n/a to No. n/a

$__ 000

Substantial Completion: N/A
Ready for Final Payment: N/A
(days or dates)
Net change from previous Change Orders No.___ toNo.___
N/A
(days)

Conlract Price prior to this Change Order

Contract Times Prior to this Change Order

$_113.487.33
Substantial Completion: 124
Ready for Final Paymeni: 169
(days or dates)

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order

$_ 242484

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order

0

(days)

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders

$__115,912.27

Contract Times with all approved Change Ordars

Substantial Completion: 124

Ready for Final Payment: 169

(days or dates)

RECO APPROVED:
By: By:

EfGineer/Atchi GOUNTY (Auvthprized Signature)
Date: , ) Date: g Zo I A%

Section 00 63 63-1



